
Interrégionale Moyenne Distance
Ecole Valentin 22.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Gaspar GRIMAULT
8607NA Poitiers CO
Circuit : H12
Distance : 2230m
Temps : 0:25:00 (11'13"/km)

5/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Justin ROBERT 0:19:33
2. Gabriel BRAULT 0:20:16
3. Paul TROUVE 0:24:14

1. 33 00:04:35 246m 18'38"/km
2. 34 00:01:10 00:05:45 204m 5'43"/km
3. 42 00:02:10 00:07:55 187m 11'35"/km
4. 40 00:01:11 00:09:06 152m 7'47"/km
5. 43 00:02:44 00:11:50 275m 9'56"/km
6. 46 00:02:22 00:14:12 182m 13'00"/km
7. 45 00:01:02 00:15:14 102m 10'08"/km
8. 36 00:01:05 00:16:19 155m 6'59"/km
9. 38 00:05:44 00:22:03 233m 24'36"/km

10. 47 00:02:04 00:24:07 264m 7'50"/km
11. 250 00:00:27 00:24:34 67m 6'43"/km
12. 999 00:00:26 00:25:00 96m 4'31"/km
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